
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Nr.
48
15
42

100
10
37
87
34
23
38
24
62
25

Nome
João Carlos Batista
Chrystian Teixeira
Herivelton Freze Carlos
Felipe Macan
Carlos Paulo Dos Santos
Gabriel Nevado Gonçalves
Tamiris De Brito Santana
Fernando Cesar De Paula Assunçã
Endrigo De Pieri Perfetti
Gabriel Noboro Itokazu
Enzo Ferracini
Mauro Garces
Erlei Rocha Lima

Melhor Tm

1:42.922
1:47.362
1:47.667
1:49.697
1:53.087
1:57.833
1:58.319
1:59.460
1:59.595
2:00.675
2:00.764
2:02.213
2:04.960

2o. melhor

1:45.031
1:47.536
1:48.726
1:50.785
1:53.742
2:01.425
1:58.439
2:00.377
2:01.714
2:01.684
2:01.909
2:02.783
2:05.490

Melhor Spd

94,440
90,535
90,278
88,608
85,952
82,490
82,151
81,366
81,274
80,547
80,488
79,533
77,785

Classe

AM
AZ
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

Home

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack FullRider 06 08
Track Day

Team 3 AM

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

06/08/2017 12:11

Track FullRider 06 08

Impresso: 06/08/2017 13:27:07
Crono Verde Rosso
Oficial FPM

ra: Confederação Brasileira de Motociclismo - CBM
Orbits 3
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